MEETINGS: Sale of Oregon Bonds

INTERVIEW: Larry Roberts Show
KXL-AM Radio

ATTEND: Staff Farewell Gathering

ATTEND: Oregon State Fair

PRESENTATION: Blanket to Winner
of Governor's Purse Horse Race

ATTEND: Western Governors' Conf.

DINNER: With Friends
ATTEND: "An Evening with

Danny Kaye" sponsored by
the Oregon Symphony Association

AFL-CIO 5th Biennial
Constitutional Convention

REMARKS: Management Workshop,
Dept. of Human Resources, AFS

Mid-Willamette Valley United Way
Kiek Off

REMARKS: Student Leaders &

Advisers of Oregon's Community Colleges

WELCOME: American Society of
Legislative Clerks and Secretaries
and Canadian Clerks at the Table

ATTEND: Reception sponsored by
Cascade Employers Association

Cascade Employers Association
Management Resource Luncheon

South Salem Lions Club

SEPTEMBER
Area Code Date Event
(@) S 9/1
wVv M 9/3
wVv E 9/3
wv S 9/4
WV S 9/4
(@) S 9/9-
12
T E 9/12
T E 9/12
/\
WV SP 9/14
\AY S 9/15
wv SP 9/15
WV S 9/15
WV S 9/15
LAY S 9/15
WV SP 9/15
’ P, , /¢ SP 9/16
wVv S 9/16

ATTEND: Governor's Ice Cream
Party for Residents of Fairview

Location

New York City

State Fairgrounds
Salem

Sunshine Pizza
Salem

Salem

State Fairgrounds
Salem

Jackson Hole, WY

Portland

Portland Civie Auditorium

Portland

Rodeway Inn
Springfield

Chemeketa Community College

Salem

Capitol

Capitol

Capitol

Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

China City Restaurant
Salem

Fairview Hospital
Salem




wVv

wv

wv

wv

wv

wv

wv

wv

wv

wv

30

SP

9/16

9/16

9/17

9/17

9/17-
19
9/20

9/21

9/21

9/22

9/22

9/22

9/22

9/23

9/23

9/24

9/24

9/24

ATTEND: Statesman-Journal
Editorial Board "Newsmakers'
Luncheon"

DINNER: Hermiston Area
Business People

REMARKS: Community Breakfast
sponsored by Hermiston Dev.
Corp. & Hermiston Chamber of Commerce

TOUR: Hanford Project

ATTEND: Pendleton Round-Up

PARTICIPATE: Mount Angel
Training Center Booth

REMARKS: Oregon Department of
Trans., Parks & Recreation
Division biennial meeting for managers

ATTEND: Neighborhood Welcome for
Justice & Mrs. Ed Peterson

INTERVIEW: Les Zaitz
for The Oregonian

Oregon Traffic Safety Commission
Annual Conference

ATTEND: Fundraiser for Sen. Day

DINNER: Dr. & Mrs. Daniel
Borstin

REMARKS: Luncheon in honor of
Laurie Schwartz

INTERVIEW: Mike Dewey
for Cable TV

BROWN BAG LUNCH: Oregon Loaned
Executives for 1981 United Way Drive

Consul General Barton Finney
New Zealand

ATTEND: Reception & Dinner
Associated Oregon Industries

Statesman-Journal Offices

Salem

Le Terrace Restaurant
Hermiston

Frasu's Restaurant
Hermiston

Hanford, WA
Pendleton

Oktoberfest

Mount Angel

Black Angus Restaurant
Salem

Lethin Residence
Salem

Capitol

Chumaree Rodeway Inn
Salem

Black Angus Restaurant
Salem

Gerry Frank Residence
Salem

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Liberty Communications Studio

Portland

Capitol

Capitol

Ashland Hills Inn
Ashland




SO

SO

wv

SP

SP

SP

SP

9/24

9/25

9/25

9/25

9/26

9/27

9/27

9/28

9/28
9/28

9/28

9/29

9/30

9/30

9/8

ATTEND: Shakespearean Festival

Associated Oregon Industries
Annual Meeting

ATTEND: Coffee, Oregon Trucking
Assn. Annual Meeting

Oregon Trueking Assn.
Annual Meeting

PARTICIPATE: Activities of
Oregon Trueking Assn.
Annual Meeting

ATTEND: VIP Brunch

DEDICATION:

Washington County Public
Affairs Forum

VISIT & TOUR: Intel Corp.

DINNER: Mult. Co. Labor
Council Officials

Mult. Co. Labor Council-
AFL-CIO Labor Council

INTERVIEW: Les Zaitz,
The Oregonian

LPGA Golf Tournament

ATTEND: LPGA Gold Sponsors
Banquet

ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Mtg.

Ashland

Ashland Hills Inn
Ashland

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Salishan
Gleneden Beach
Riverhouse Restaurant

Bend

Oregon High Desert Museum
Bend

North's Chuck Wagon
Beaverton Mall, Beaverton

Hillsboro & Aloha

Benson Hotel
Portland

Clerks Hall
Portland

Atiyeh Residence
Salem

Riverside Golf & Country Club

Portland

Multnomah Club
Portland

Mult. Athletie Club
Portland




