## SEPTEMBER

	Area	Code	Date	Event	Location
	0	S	9/1	MEETINGS: Sale of Oregon Bonds	New York City
	wv	M	9/3	INTERVIEW: Larry Roberts Show KXL-AM Radio	State Fairgrounds Salem
	wv	E	9/3	ATTEND: Staff Farewell Gathering	Sunshine Pizza Salem
	wv	S	9/4	ATTEND: Oregon State Fair	Salem
	wv	S	9/4	PRESENTATION: Blanket to Winner of Governor's Purse Horse Race	State Fairgrounds Salem
	0	S	9/9- 12	ATTEND: Western Governors' Conf.	Jackson Hole, WY
	T	E	9/12	DINNER: With Friends	Portland
	T	Е	9/12	ATTEND: "An Evening with Danny Kaye" sponsored by the Oregon Symphony Association	Portland Civic Auditorium Portland
	wv	SP	9/14	AFL-CIO 5th Biennial Constitutional Convention	Rodeway Inn Springfield
	wv	S	9/15	REMARKS: Management Workshop, Dept. of Human Resources, AFS	Chemeketa Community College Salem
	wv	SP	9/15	Mid-Willamette Valley United Way Kick Off	Capitol
	wv	S	9/15	REMARKS: Student Leaders & Advisers of Oregon's Community Colleges	Capitol
	wv	S	9/15	WELCOME: American Society of Legislative Clerks and Secretaries and Canadian Clerks at the Table	Capitol
	wv	S	9/15	ATTEND: Reception sponsored by Cascade Employers Association	Chumaree-Rodeway Inn Salem
	wv	SP	9/15	Cascade Employers Association Management Resource Luncheon	Chumaree-Rodeway Inn Salem
_	wv	SP	9/16	South Salem Lions Club	China City Restaurant Salem
	wv	S	9/16	ATTEND: Governor's Ice Cream Party for Residents of Fairview	Fairview Hospital Salem

-					
	wv	S	9/16	ATTEND: Statesman-Journal Editorial Board "Newsmakers' Luncheon"	Statesman-Journal Offices Salem
	E	S	9/16	DINNER: Hermiston Area Business People	Le Terrace Restaurant Hermiston
	E	S	9/17	REMARKS: Community Breakfast sponsored by Hermiston Dev. Corp. & Hermiston Chamber of Commerce	Frasu's Restaurant Hermiston
	0	S	9/17	TOUR: Hanford Project	Hanford, WA
	E	S	9/17- 19	ATTEND: Pendleton Round-Up	Pendleton
	wv	S	9/20	PARTICIPATE: Mount Angel Training Center Booth	Oktoberfest Mount Angel
	wv	S	9/21	REMARKS: Oregon Department of Trans., Parks & Recreation Division biennial meeting for managers	Black Angus Restaurant Salem
	wv	E	9/21	ATTEND: Neighborhood Welcome for Justice & Mrs. Ed Peterson	Lethin Residence Salem
	wv	M	9/22	INTERVIEW: Les Zaitz for <u>The Oregonian</u>	Capitol
	wv	SP	9/22	Oregon Traffic Safety Commission Annual Conference	Chumaree Rodeway Inn Salem
	wv	E	9/22	ATTEND: Fundraiser for Sen. Day	Black Angus Restaurant Salem
	wv	E	9/22	DINNER: Dr. & Mrs. Daniel Borstin	Gerry Frank Residence Salem
	T	S	9/23	REMARKS: Luncheon in honor of Laurie Schwartz	Marriott Hotel Portland
	T	M	9/23	INTERVIEW: Mike Dewey for Cable TV	Liberty Communications Studio Portland
	wv	S	9/24	BROWN BAG LUNCH: Oregon Loaned Executives for 1981 United Way Drive	Capitol
	wv	D	9/24	Consul General Barton Finney New Zealand	Capitol
	30	S	9/24	ATTEND: Reception & Dinner Associated Oregon Industries	Ashland Hills Inn Ashland

so	S	9/24	ATTEND: Shakespearean Festival	Ashland
so	SP	9/25	Associated Oregon Industries Annual Meeting	Ashland Hills Inn Ashland
С	s	9/25	ATTEND: Coffee, Oregon Trucking Assn. Annual Meeting	Salishan Lodge Gleneden Beach
C	SP	9/25	Oregon Trucking Assn. Annual Meeting	Salishan Lodge Gleneden Beach
C	S	9/26	PARTICIPATE: Activities of Oregon Trucking Assn. Annual Meeting	Salishan Gleneden Beach
E	s	9/27	ATTEND: VIP Brunch	Riverhouse Restaurant Bend
E	s	9/27	DEDICATION:	Oregon High Desert Museum Bend
T	SP	9/28	Washington County Public Affairs Forum	North's Chuck Wagon Beaverton Mall, Beaverton
T	S	9/28	VISIT & TOUR: Intel Corp.	Hillsboro & Aloha
Т	S	9/28	DINNER: Mult. Co. Labor Council Officials	Benson Hotel Portland
T	SP	9/28	Mult. Co. Labor Council- AFL-CIO Labor Council	Clerks Hall Portland
wv	M	9/29	INTERVIEW: Les Zaitz, The Oregonian	Atiyeh Residence Salem
T	E	9/30	LPGA Golf Tournament	Riverside Golf & Country Club Portland
T	E	9/30	ATTEND: LPGA Gold Sponsors Banquet	Multnomah Club Portland
T	E	9/8	ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Mtg.	Mult. Athletic Club Portland